Slimline Power Supplies
RHINO PSP series power supplies are plastic
housed ultracompact switching supplies available
in 5V, 12V and 24V adjustable models. There are
13 models available with power ratings of 20W
to 240W and up to 10A output current. They
are DIN rail or panel-mountable and feature
universal inputs, adjustable DC voltage outputs,

RHINO PSP Series Power Supplies
Specifications
Part numbering system
Input Specifications
Part Number Input Voltage Range
Input
Freq.
Range
Input Current [Typical]
at full load
Efficiency
[Typ @
115VAC]
C-Curve Circuit
Breaker or Slow-
blow Fuse 115 VAC 230 VAC
PSP05-020S
85-264 VAC
85-375 VDC
UL Approved for
100-240 VAC only
30% output derating
below 93 VAC/ 130 VDC
47-63 Hz
0.35 A 0.2A
82%
5.0 A
PSP12-024S
20% output derating
below 93 VAC/ 130 VDC
82%
PSP24-024S
0.35 A 0.2 A
85%
PSP24-024C 85%
PSP12-060S
15% output derating
below 93 VAC/ 130 VDC
1.2 A 0.6 A
81%
PSP12-060C 81%
PSP24-060S 83%
PSP24-060C 83%
PSP12-120S
2.0 A 1.0 A
77%
PSP12-120C 77%
PSP24-120S 80%
PSP24-120C 80%
PSP24-240S 85-132/
187-264 VAC
20% output derating
below 93 VAC 4.7 A 2.0 A 82%
Output Specifications
Part Number Price Drawing
Link
Output
Voltage
Output Volt.
Adjust. Range
Output
Current
[Max]
Output Power
[Max]
Hold-Up Time MTBF
[IEC 1709 @
25°C] 115 VAC 230 VAC
PSP05-020S $86.00 PDF 5.1 VDC 5-5.25 VDC 4.0 A 20W
15 ms 125 ms
2,681,000
hours